

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1313 OF 2019

Shriram General Insurance Company LimitedAppellant
Through Mr.satpalsingh Rajput

V/S

Smt.ambiramma Ismail Shaikh And Ors.Respondent

None for the Applicant

Mr R S Alange, Advocate for R No.1. MENTIONED AT 5.00
P.M.

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 27th November, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Respondent No. 1, Stand over
to 16/12/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)